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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

59.74 792 F 03/12/22 National Winter Championships 2022 Sheffield Birm'ham Uni 2

1:00.06 779 H 03/12/22 National Winter Championships 2022 Sheffield Birm'ham Uni 2

1:00.13 777 F 16/12/23 Swim England Winter Championships 2023 Sheffield Birm'ham Uni 2

1:00.24 772 F 19/11/23 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield  2

1:00.41 766 F 20/11/22 BUCS Short Course 2022-23 Sheffield  2

1:00.42 765 F 04/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield SurreyUni SC 2

1:00.53 761 F 09/12/23 National Arena Swimming League South Round 3 Final High Wycombe  2

1:00.58 759 H 04/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield SurreyUni SC 2

1:00.73 754 H 19/11/23 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield  2

1:00.81 751 H 16/12/23 Swim England Winter Championships 2023 Sheffield Birm'ham Uni 2

1:01.00 744 F 03/11/20 Guildford City Surrey Sports Park  0

1:01.00 744 F 10/12/22 National Arena Swimming League South R3 Final 2022 Wycombe  2

1:01.31 733 H 20/11/22 BUCS Short Course 2022-23 Sheffield  2

1:01.33 732 H 05/12/19 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield  2

1:01.44 728 F 05/11/23 SE West Midlands Winter Championships 2023 Sandwell Birm'ham Uni 2

1:01.50 726 H 05/12/19 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield SurreyUni SC 2

1:01.62 722 F 11/12/21 National Arena Swimming League South Round 3 Wycombe  2

1:01.69 719 F 21/11/21 BUCS Short Course Swimming Sheffield Surrey 2

1:01.86 713 H 21/11/21 BUCS Short Course Swimming Sheffield Surrey 2

1:01.92 711 F 15/12/18 SE Winter Championships 2018 Sheffield Wrekin SC 2

1:01.95 710 F 14/12/19 NASL South Premier Division Final Wycombe LC Guildford Ct 2

1:02.01 708 F 05/11/22 SE West Midlands Winter Short Course Champs 2022 Coventry Birm'ham Uni 2

1:02.25 700 H 15/12/18 SE Winter Championships 2018 Sheffield Wrekin SC 2

1:02.26 699 H 06/11/21 SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships Winchester SurreyUni SC 2

1:02.40 695 F 21/10/18 Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet Nottingham Wrekin SC 2

1:02.42 694 F 11/07/21 Surrey Age Group Summer Meet 2021 Guildford  2

1:02.52 691 H 03/11/19 Swim England South East Open Junior Championships Portsmouth SurreyUni SC 2
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1:02.52 691 H 03/11/19 Swim England South East Open Junior Championships Portsmouth SurreyUni SC 2

1:02.75 683 F 14/10/23 National Arena Swimming League South R1 2023 Winchester  3

1:02.81 681 H 17/11/19 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield Surrey 2

1:02.94 677 F 11/11/23 National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023 Guildford  3

1:03.02 674 H 05/11/23 SE West Midlands Winter Championships 2023 Sandwell Birm'ham Uni 2

1:03.14 671 H 03/11/19 Swim England South East Open Junior Championships Portsmouth SurreyUni SC 2

1:03.16 670 F 08/06/21 Guildford City Surrey Sports Park  0

1:03.73 652 F 12/11/22 Arena Swimming League South - Round Two Guildford  3

1:03.80 650 H 15/10/22 City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet Birmingham SurreyUni SC 2

1:03.98 645 F 09/11/19 National Arena Swimming League South Round Two Guildford Guildford Ct 3

1:03.99 644 F 12/10/19 NASL South League Round One Tunbridge Wells Guildford Ct 3

1:04.00 644 F 03/11/18 Midland Winter Short Course Championships 2018 Harvey Hadden Wrekin SC 2

1:04.09 641 H 21/10/18 Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet Nottingham Wrekin SC 2

1:04.22 637 F 27/01/19 Shropshire ASA County Championships Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

1:04.36 633 F 13/11/21 National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two Guildford  3

1:04.45 631 F 08/10/22 National Arena Swim League South Round One Guildford  3

1:04.79 621 H 03/11/18 Midland Winter Short Course Championships 2018 Harvey Hadden Wrekin SC 2

1:05.23 608 H 06/11/22 SE West Midlands Winter Short Course Champs 2022 Coventry Birm'ham Uni 2

1:06.35 578 H 15/07/18 Wolverhampton Summer Open Meet Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 3

1:07.48 549 F 26/02/17 Shropshire County Championships 2017 Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

1:07.62 546 H 05/11/16 Midland Short Course Championships 2016 Nottingham Wrekin SC 2

1:07.92 539 H 16/10/16 Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet Nottingham Wrekin SC 2

1:08.23 531 F 16/10/16 Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet Nottingham Wrekin SC 2

1:08.59 523 H 26/02/17 Shropshire County Championships 2017 Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

1:08.79 518 H 27/01/19 Shropshire ASA County Championships Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

1:10.30 486 F 28/02/16 Shropshire ASA County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton  2

1:10.92 473 H 28/02/16 Shropshire ASA County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton  2

1:12.79 438 H 31/10/15 Chase 12th Roebuck Open Meet Wolverhampton  2

1:14.52 408 H 28/03/15 N&BSC Delia Reynolds "Speed Preparation" Nuneaton  3

1:14.71 405 H 18/07/15 Wolverhampton Level 3 Sprint Meet Wolverhampton  3

1:15.93 385 F 24/02/15 Shropshire County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

1:19.88 331 F 10/05/14 Gloucester City L2 Open Meet Gloucester Wrekin SC 2

1:20.03 329 H 24/02/15 Shropshire County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

1:20.62 322 H 19/07/14 Wolverhampton SC Open Meet Wolverhampton  3

1:21.27 314 H 04/10/14 Leicester Penguins Open Meet Braunstone  3

1:23.40 291 F 18/02/14 Shropshire ASA County Championships Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

1:24.55 279 F 05/10/13 Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet Gloucester Wrekin SC 3

1:25.03 274 H 29/03/14 Nuneaton & Bedworth Spring "Qualifying" Open Nuneaton Wrekin SC 2

1:26.18 263  23/11/13 Northgate PB Buster Gala Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 3

1:34.84 198 F 19/02/13 Shropshire County Championships Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

1:37.27 183  24/11/12 Northgate PB Buster Open Gala Northgate Wrekin SC 3

1:39.47 171 F 31/03/12 SASC Spring Open Meet Shrewsbury Wrekin SC 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:00.13 777 F 16/12/23 Swim England Winter Championships 2023 Sheffield Birm'ham Uni 2

1:00.81 751 H 16/12/23 Swim England Winter Championships 2023 Sheffield Birm'ham Uni 2

1:00.53 761 F 09/12/23 National Arena Swimming League South Round 3 Final High Wycombe  2

1:00.24 772 F 19/11/23 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield  2

1:00.73 754 H 19/11/23 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield  2

1:02.94 677 F 11/11/23 National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023 Guildford  3

1:01.44 728 F 05/11/23 SE West Midlands Winter Championships 2023 Sandwell Birm'ham Uni 2

1:03.02 674 H 05/11/23 SE West Midlands Winter Championships 2023 Sandwell Birm'ham Uni 2
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1:02.75 683 F 14/10/23 National Arena Swimming League South R1 2023 Winchester  3

1:01.00 744 F 10/12/22 National Arena Swimming League South R3 Final 2022 Wycombe  2

59.74 792 F 03/12/22 National Winter Championships 2022 Sheffield Birm'ham Uni 2

1:00.06 779 H 03/12/22 National Winter Championships 2022 Sheffield Birm'ham Uni 2

1:00.41 766 F 20/11/22 BUCS Short Course 2022-23 Sheffield  2

1:01.31 733 H 20/11/22 BUCS Short Course 2022-23 Sheffield  2

1:03.73 652 F 12/11/22 Arena Swimming League South - Round Two Guildford  3

1:05.23 608 H 06/11/22 SE West Midlands Winter Short Course Champs 2022 Coventry Birm'ham Uni 2

1:02.01 708 F 05/11/22 SE West Midlands Winter Short Course Champs 2022 Coventry Birm'ham Uni 2

1:03.80 650 H 15/10/22 City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet Birmingham SurreyUni SC 2

1:04.45 631 F 08/10/22 National Arena Swim League South Round One Guildford  3

1:01.62 722 F 11/12/21 National Arena Swimming League South Round 3 Wycombe  2

1:00.42 765 F 04/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield SurreyUni SC 2

1:00.58 759 H 04/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield SurreyUni SC 2

1:01.69 719 F 21/11/21 BUCS Short Course Swimming Sheffield Surrey 2

1:01.86 713 H 21/11/21 BUCS Short Course Swimming Sheffield Surrey 2

1:04.36 633 F 13/11/21 National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two Guildford  3

1:02.26 699 H 06/11/21 SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships Winchester SurreyUni SC 2

1:02.42 694 F 11/07/21 Surrey Age Group Summer Meet 2021 Guildford  2

1:03.16 670 F 08/06/21 Guildford City Surrey Sports Park  0

1:01.00 744 F 03/11/20 Guildford City Surrey Sports Park  0

1:01.95 710 F 14/12/19 NASL South Premier Division Final Wycombe LC Guildford Ct 2

1:01.50 726 H 05/12/19 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield SurreyUni SC 2

1:01.33 732 H 05/12/19 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield  2

1:02.81 681 H 17/11/19 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield Surrey 2

1:03.98 645 F 09/11/19 National Arena Swimming League South Round Two Guildford Guildford Ct 3

1:03.14 671 H 03/11/19 Swim England South East Open Junior Championships Portsmouth SurreyUni SC 2

1:02.52 691 H 03/11/19 Swim England South East Open Junior Championships Portsmouth SurreyUni SC 2

1:03.99 644 F 12/10/19 NASL South League Round One Tunbridge Wells Guildford Ct 3

1:04.22 637 F 27/01/19 Shropshire ASA County Championships Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

1:08.79 518 H 27/01/19 Shropshire ASA County Championships Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

1:01.92 711 F 15/12/18 SE Winter Championships 2018 Sheffield Wrekin SC 2

1:02.25 700 H 15/12/18 SE Winter Championships 2018 Sheffield Wrekin SC 2

1:04.00 644 F 03/11/18 Midland Winter Short Course Championships 2018 Harvey Hadden Wrekin SC 2

1:04.79 621 H 03/11/18 Midland Winter Short Course Championships 2018 Harvey Hadden Wrekin SC 2

1:02.40 695 F 21/10/18 Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet Nottingham Wrekin SC 2

1:04.09 641 H 21/10/18 Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet Nottingham Wrekin SC 2

1:06.35 578 H 15/07/18 Wolverhampton Summer Open Meet Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 3

1:07.48 549 F 26/02/17 Shropshire County Championships 2017 Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

1:08.59 523 H 26/02/17 Shropshire County Championships 2017 Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

1:07.62 546 H 05/11/16 Midland Short Course Championships 2016 Nottingham Wrekin SC 2

1:08.23 531 F 16/10/16 Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet Nottingham Wrekin SC 2

1:07.92 539 H 16/10/16 Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet Nottingham Wrekin SC 2

1:10.30 486 F 28/02/16 Shropshire ASA County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton  2

1:10.92 473 H 28/02/16 Shropshire ASA County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton  2

1:12.79 438 H 31/10/15 Chase 12th Roebuck Open Meet Wolverhampton  2

1:14.71 405 H 18/07/15 Wolverhampton Level 3 Sprint Meet Wolverhampton  3

1:14.52 408 H 28/03/15 N&BSC Delia Reynolds "Speed Preparation" Nuneaton  3

1:15.93 385 F 24/02/15 Shropshire County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

1:20.03 329 H 24/02/15 Shropshire County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

1:21.27 314 H 04/10/14 Leicester Penguins Open Meet Braunstone  3

1:20.62 322 H 19/07/14 Wolverhampton SC Open Meet Wolverhampton  3

1:19.88 331 F 10/05/14 Gloucester City L2 Open Meet Gloucester Wrekin SC 2

1:25.03 274 H 29/03/14 Nuneaton & Bedworth Spring "Qualifying" Open Nuneaton Wrekin SC 2
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1:25.03 274 H 29/03/14 Nuneaton & Bedworth Spring "Qualifying" Open Nuneaton Wrekin SC 2

1:23.40 291 F 18/02/14 Shropshire ASA County Championships Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

1:26.18 263  23/11/13 Northgate PB Buster Gala Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 3

1:24.55 279 F 05/10/13 Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet Gloucester Wrekin SC 3

1:34.84 198 F 19/02/13 Shropshire County Championships Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

1:37.27 183  24/11/12 Northgate PB Buster Open Gala Northgate Wrekin SC 3

1:39.47 171 F 31/03/12 SASC Spring Open Meet Shrewsbury Wrekin SC 2
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